Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

.63 in. ( 16mm) between plungers.
Bottom Exit
ORDER GUIDE
Description
(Bottom exit O.F. P.T. O.T. D.T.
cable unless max. max. min. max.
otherwise Catalog Elec. N mm mm mm
noted) Listing* NEMA Rating lbs. in. in. in.
Plunger1 914CE1-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
2.75 .071 .118 .004
Plunger1 914CE1-3G 1,3 B 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Gold Contacts 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Plunger1 914CE1-3A 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
(Side exit 2.75 .071 .118 .004
cable)
Bushing mount 914CE27-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger2 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Adjustable 914CE19-3 1,3,4 A 22,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger3 12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Boot sealed 914CE18-3 1,3,4 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger4 12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Side exit 914CE18-3A 1,3,4 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
cable 12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Fluorocarbon
Seals 914CE18-3V
N J Newtons
* These listings have 0,9 1m (3 ft.) cable. To order 1.83,
(6 ft.) cable, change the – 3 to – 6. To order 2,74m (9
ft.) cable, change the – 3 to – 9.
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; P.T. – Pretra-
vel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Differential Travel.
L
im
it
/
E
n
c
lo
s
e
d
Limit and Enclosed Switches 914CE Series
Miniature Pre-Wired Enclosed Switches
A88 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
ROLLER PLUNGER ACTUATED
SWITCHES
1 2
3 4
5 6
NOTE:
Switches held depressed for extended peri-
ods of time at temperature extremes may
experience retarded plunger return upon
deactuation. Where such a condition exists
in the application, contact the 800 number.
ORDER GUIDE
Description**
(Bottom exit
cable unless
otherwise noted.)
Catalog
Listing NEMA
Elec.
Rating
O.F.
max.
N
lbs.
P.T.
max.
mm
in.
O.T.
min.
mm
in.
D.T.
max.
mm
in.
Roller 914CE2-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger1 2.75 .071 .118 .004
914CE2-3K 1,3,4,6 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
6P,12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
914CE2-3C 1,3 A 17,8 1,8 3,0 0,51
SPDTDB 4 .071 .118 .020
Roller 914CE2-3G 1,3 B 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger1 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Gold Contacts
Roller Plunger1 914CE2-3A 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
(Side exit
cable
2.75 .071 .118 .004
914CE2-3AK 1,3,4,6 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
6P,12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Bushing Mount 914CE28-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Roller Plunger2 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Cross Roller 914CE3-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger3 2.75 .071 .118 .004
914CE3-3K 1,3,4,6 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
6P,12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Cross Roller 914CE3-3G 1,3 B 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger3 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Gold Contacts
Cross Roller 914CE3-3A 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Plunger3 2.75 .071 .118 .004
(Side exit 914CE3-3AK 1,3,4,6 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
cable). 6P,12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Bushing Mount 914CE29-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Cross-Roller
Plunger4
2.75 .071 .118 .004
Boot Sealed 914CE31-3 1,3,4,6 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
Roller Plunger5 6P,12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Fluorocarbon
Seals 914CE31-3V
Boot Sealed 914CE55-3 1,3,4,6 A 22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
Cross Roller 6P,12,13 5 .071 .118 .004
Plunger
Ball Bearing6 914CE66-3 1,3 A 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
2.75 .071 .118 .004
SIDE ROTARY AND WOBBLE
ACTUATED SWITCHES
5
6
ORDER GUIDE
Lever not included on side rotary versions. Any LS or HDLS lever may be used. See pages A37
to A39.
Description Catalog Elec. O.F. P.T. O.T. D.T.
(Bottom exit) Listing NEMA Rating max. max. min. max.
Side*** 914CE16-3 1,3,4,6 A 0,34 Nm 30° 40° 3°
rotary5 6P,12,13 3 in. lbs.
Side rotary5 914CE16-3A 1,3,4,6 A 0,34 Nm 30° 40° 3°
Side exit 6P,12,13 3 in. lbs.
cable
Multidirectional 914CE20-3 1,3,4,6 A 0,56 N — — —
spring wire 6P,12,13 2 oz.
wobble
actuator6 9PA86-CE Replacement Actuator
N J Newtons
* These listings have 0,91m (3 ft.) cable. To order 1,83m (6 ft.) cable, change the –3 to –6. For other cable
lengths, contact the 800 number.
** Snap release not recommended on these devices.
*** Switch operates on clockwise and counterclockwise rotation of the lever shaft.
Characteristics: O.F. – Operate Force; P.T. – Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Differential Travel
Limit and Enclosed Switches 914CE Series
Miniature Pre-Wired Enclosed Switches
Honeywell 1 Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada A89
MANUALLY OPERATED SWITCHES
ORDER GUIDE
Description
(Bottom exit
cable)
Catalog
Listing* NEMA
Elec.
Rating
O.F.
max.
N
lbs.
P.T.
max.
mm
in.
O.T.
min.
mm
in.
D.T.
max.
mm
in.
.94 in. 914CE22-3 1,3 A 8,9 1,8 3,0 0,1
(23,9mm) dia. 2 .071 .118 .004
button
N J Newtons
*These listings have 0,91m (3 ft.) cable. To order 1,83m (6 ft.) cable, change the –3 to –6. For other cable lengths,
contact the 800 number.
Characteristics: O.F. – Operate Force; P.T. – Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Differential Travel
MINIATURE ENCLOSED SWITCHES WITH CONNECTORS
ORDER GUIDE WITH AC STYLE CONNECTORS
Description
Connector
Exit
Catalog
Listing NEMA
Elec.
Rating
O.F. max.
N
lbs.
P.T. max.
mm
in.
O.T. min.
mm
in.
D.T. max.
mm
in.
Plunger Bottom 914CE1-Q1 1, 3
C
12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
2.75 .071 .118 .004
Boot sealed
plunger
Bottom 914CE18-Q1 1, 3, 4, 6
C
22,3 1,8 3,0 0,1
Side 914CE18-AQ1 12, 13 5 .071 .118 .004
Roller plunger Bottom 914CE2-Q1 1, 3 C 12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Bottom 914CE2-KQ1 1, 3, 4, 6, 12, 13 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Cross roller
plunger
Bottom 914CE3-Q1 1, 3
C
12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
Bottom 914CE3-KQ1 1, 3, 4, 6, 12, 13 2.75 .071 .118 .004
Side rotary
(w/o lever)
Bottom 914CE16-Q1 1, 3, 4, 6
C
0,34 Nm 30° 40° 3°
Side 914CE16-AQ1 12, 13 3 in. lb.
Bushing
mount Roller
plunger
Bottom 914CE28-Q1 1, 3
C
12,2 1,8 3,0 0,1
2.75 .071 .118 .004
For DC style connectors, delete the ‘‘1’’ at the end of the catalog listing. Example: 914CE1-Q1 (AC); 914CE1-Q (DC).
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
PLAIN PLUNGER/RECEPTACLE
Bottom Exit Connector
Side Exit Connector